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SANDOZ GROUP AG CHFO0.05

ISIN: CH1243598427

Overview

2024/05/29 21:46:03

Price
34.11 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.62% (-0.56)

ISIN CH1243598427
Symbol SDz
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,078 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

34.702 USD
34.702 USD
34.11 USD
34.67 USD
35.87 USD
554
18,997.58

3

304

15

124359842

36.00

34.00

szoo0 ! I

3000 1|

28.00 f |

26.00

Sy

11.2023

012024

03.2024

05.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/31
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=256768045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1243598427&ID_NOTATION=435580586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1243598427&ID_NOTATION=435580586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efc603ba1bac680912dddfae7fbfe6338efe141ba73e669e755b31425f6276af&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=340b7fd75b1cce5d8&time=1717372736&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a84011b0aa3bc0e4fcc632d67d11fce932875b13362c860e732f2564add1f7b6&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9d3f44895c0acbc39&time=1717372736&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da6233c3ec2769d65958f3777de7851f503d42fad5c9eaacf1c0aec2e49c11d6&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6bd4a786ccf01020c&time=1717372736&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61ba3f1dd0dfcb4171306580f541f5821289ce004e221fcaf9ff6d22b0841dad&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2cad1ffccc9e63efd&time=1717372736&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4ad4bc0d7313213cd8391135564f182e224155b0cad491684add484953c4559&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=42c73cacc7cb3c7fa&time=1717372736&tool=RSC

SANDOZ GROUP AG CHF0.05

Details
2024/05/29 21:46:03 Sy
Price 36.00
34.11 USD I~"-
Difference ©  -1.62%(-0.56) | \
| 34.00 \ f N A L II'I ||
General attributes [ |I'."III I|
ISIN CH1243598427 III ; I.' I-\'-II A b | I||
Symbol sDZ 32.00 || || A ) .-’ﬁ" s Y ". |
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues |1 I.'I I'.I ! |l "1| '“-I |
Currency uUsb [\ .'/ / I'JI \ J
Sector Other 3000 | , ,""'*' \ ; !
Security type Stock | | |". ,'"'.I ."I ) ‘.\. Il'l
Market cap (m) 14,078 EUR || | ! | |
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX 28.00 Y | . III'I
i\ |'
V|
Market data \
Bid (Bid size) - 26.00 I'r-'l
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 34.702 USD 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024 05.2024
High 34.702 USD
Low 34.11 USD
Close (prev. day) 34.67 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 35.87 USD
Volume (pcs) 554
Trading volume 18,997.58 Price data
Number of trades 3 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -USD (-)
Last size 304 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 33.90 USD (21,402)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 32.13 USD (13,707)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - USD (-)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 35.52 USD (2024/05/10)
Perf (%) - - - YTD Low | date 27.31 USD (2024/04/10)
Perf (abs.) - - - 52 Weeks High | date -USD (-)
Beta 0.66 0.62 0.38 52 Weeks Low | date - USD (-)
Volatility 23.79 - -
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/05/ 17:30 32.06 CHF 63.95 2,490
31
London Stock 2024/05/ 17:10 32.20 CHF 0.16 6
Exchange 31
FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 21:46 34.11 USD 0.02 3
Issues 29
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=435580586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435547308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436283713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436283713

SANDOZ GROUP AG CHF0.05

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

SANDOZ GROUP AG

Suurstoffi 14 - 6343 Rotkreuz

Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard Saynor

Claire D'Abreu-
Hayling

Colin Bond

Francisco
Ballester

Ingrid Sollerer
Keren Haruvi

PhD Glenn A.
Gerecke

Pierre Bourdage

Rebecca
Guntern

Tripti Jha

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Aarti Shah

Karen Huibscher

Mathai Mammen

Shamiram
Feinglass

Graeme Pitkethly

loannis
Skoufalos

Maria Rosaria
Varsellona

Michael
Rechsteiner

Urs Riedener

Gilbert Ghostine

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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